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Name of DLSA __________JAMTARA______________________ 

Format A 

List of Panel Lawyers 
Sl No. Name Contact No. 
1 Sri Bisheshwar Prasad Mahato 9279376836 
2 Sri Sumitra Sarkar 9934358004 
3 Sri Rebati Pado Dutta 9162358167 
4 Sri Samir Kumar Dutta 9934557307 
5 Sri Sisir Kumar Mondal 9431551185 
6 Sri Adhir Chandra Pandit 7632041192 
7 Sri Mihir Kumar Sarkar 9122662391 
8 Sri Pradeep Kumar Bal 9709373281 
9 Sri Prakash Prasun Roy 8084155925 
10 Sri Ujjal Kumar Sarkar 9835386262 
11 Sri Suresh Pd. Singh 9102293229 
12 Sri Arabind Sarkar 8809731741 
13 Sri Manoj Kumar 8210874456 
14 Sri Mukesh Kumar sinha 7903568581, 9955491653 
15 Sri Kamal Kishor Singh 9304053553 
16 Mrs. Pushpa Kumari 8167823198 
17 Sri Chunulal Soren 9939145809 
18 Sri Rabindra Nath Roy 9661281611 
19 Md. Zaquir Ansari 8292394056 
20 Sri Madhusudan Bhaiya 9931338201 
21 Sri Mukunad Mahato 9031135460 
22 Sri Bhuwan Chandra Mandal 9572323746 
23 Miss Mukta Mandal 7979025345 
24 Sri Dewendra Nath Mishra 8250194221, 9507531688 
25 Sri Amit kumar Roy 8877123081 
26 Sri Kartik Patra 9431575820 
27 Sri Sukhdeo Rana 9570065322 
28 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –II 9934515270 
29 Sri Umesh Chandra Bhaiya 9973778802, 8434840651 
30 Sri Jai Prakash Ambastha 9431551456 
31 Sri Ananda Mondal 8809970869 
32 Sri Prabir Kumar Dan 9162385835 
33 Sri Binoy Kumar Paul 9430780944 



34 Md. Jasmuddin Khan 9334556586 
35 Sri Lakhan Mondal 9534498782 
36 Sri Nagendra Pd. Ojha 9430780923, 9113735521 
37 Mrs. Sneh Lata Pandey 9334731262 
38 Sri Nandan Kumar Sinha 8969537615 
39 Sri Ved Prakash 9334817855 
40 Sri Uttam Kumar Sinha 9939868294 
41 Sri Ujwal Kumar adav 9939207779 
42 Sri Sunil Kr. Roy 7004148563, 9934358021 
43 Sri Sanjay Khan 9771980881 
44 Sri Uttam Kumar 9386695982 
45 Sri Jagannath Rajak 9576217686, 7079757486 
46 Sri Dharmendra Burman 9334870768 
47 Sri Bhim Bhandari 9693355004 
48 Sri Rajesh Kumar 9334302298 
49 Sri Goutam Kumar Ghosh 9693344417 
50 Sri Bikas Prasad Tiwary 9308002137, 7561971941 
51 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh-I 9431370437, 8409285875 
52 Sri Bhim Paul 8825122542 
53 Sri Jai Ram Ray 9934358148 
54 Sri Bimalendu Biswas 8292396434 
55 Md. Niyemuddin 9661843964 
56 Sri Pratap Bhushan Singh 8873140784 
57 Sri Bijoy Kumar Dubey 8084210772 
58 Mrs. Dubey Laxmi 9934515060 
59 Miss Sanchita Dan 8521219887 
60 Sri Uttam Kumar 9304747163, 9973150440 
61 Sri Paras Kumar Roy 9304815988 
62 Sri Rajen Kumar Ram 8709575697 
63 Sri Uday Shankar 9334297180 
64 Sri Ranjit Rajak 7677535770 
65 Sri Sashi Bhushan Singh 9934358414 
66 Sri Saflay Chandra Singh 8084594618 
67 Md. Aslam Shaikh 7484088216 
68 Md. Azad Ansari 8825204239 
69 Mrs. Sarita Kumar Burman 7004853600, 7209115241 
70 Sri Vijay Kumar Pandey 9308958700, 8709007235 
71 Miss Champa Das 7004202785 
72 Mrs. Kalpana Sudhakar 6206737765 
73 Sri Bijay Kumar Rajak 9304626808 



Format B 

Panel of Retainer Lawyers 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise 
allocation of duty 

Name of PLVs manning 
Front Office 

Contact No. 

1 
Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –I 9934515270 January, 2020 Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

2 
Sri Mukesh Kr. Sinha 

7903568581, 
9955491653 February, 2020 Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

3 
Sri Rabindra Nath Roy 9661281611 March, 2020 

Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
4 

Sri Amit Kr. Rai 8877123081 
April, 2020 

 
Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

5 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –
II 

9431370437, 
8409285875 May, 2020 

Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
6 

Sri Umesh Chandra Bhaiya 9973778802, 
8434840651 June, 2020 

Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
7 

Sri Bhim Bhandari 9693355004 July, 2020 Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
8 

Sri Bikash Pd. Tiwary 9308002137, 
7561971941 August, 2020 

Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
9 

Sri Uttam Kumar Sinha 9939868294 September, 2020 
Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

10 
Sri Sanjay Khan 9771980881 October, 2020 Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

11 
Sri Lakhan Mondal 9534498782 November, 2020 Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 

8102552092 
Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 

12 
Sri Bhuwan Ch. Mandal 9572323746 December, 2020 

Sri Mihir Kumar Singh 6207813815 
8102552092 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Dutta 8235150702 
 



Format C 

Panel of Remand Advocates 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise 
allocation of duty 
 

1 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –I  9934515270 January 2020 
2  Sri Chunnulal Soren   9939145809 January 2020 
3 Sri Mukesh Kr. Sinha  7903568581, 9955491653 February 2020 
4 Sri Sisir Kr. Mandal  9431551185 February 2020 
5 Sri Rabindra Nath Roy  9661281611 March 2020 
6 Sri Mukunad Mahato  9031135460 March 2020 
7 Sri Amit Kr. Rai  8877123081 April 2020 
8 Sri Kartik Patra  9431575820 April 2020 
9 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –II  9431370437, 8409285875 May 2020 
10 Sri Sukdeo Rana  9570065322 May 2020 
11 Sri Umesh Chandra Bhaiya  9973778802, 8434840651 June 2020 
12 Sri Rajesh Kumar  9334302298 June 2020 
13 Sri Bhim Bhandari  9693355004 July 2020 
14 Sri Rajen Kumar Ram  8709575697 July 2020 
15 Sri Bikash Pd. Tiwary  9308002137, 7561971941 August 2020 
16 Sri Bimalendu Biswas  8292396434 August 2020 
17 Sri Uttam Kumar Sinha  9939868294 September 2020 
18 Sri Sunil Kr. Roy  7004148563, 9934358021 September 2020 
19 Sri Sanjay Khan  9771980881 October 2020 
20 Sri Prabir Kr. Dan  9162385835 October 2020 
21 Sri Lakhan Mondal  9534498782 November 2020 
22 Sri Vijay Kr. Pandey  9308958700, 8709007235 November 2020 
23 Sri Bhuwan Ch. Mandal  9572323746 December 2020 
24 Sri Sashi Bhushan Singh 9934358414 December 2020 

 



Format D 

 (Fill only if the panel advocate is doing work or utilized as both Retainer and Remand) 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise allocation of 
duty 

1 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –I 9934515270 January, 2020 
2 Sri Mukesh Kr. Sinha 7903568581, 

9955491653 
February, 2020 

3 Sri Rabindra Nath Roy 9661281611 March, 2020 
4 Sri Amit Kr. Rai 8877123081 April, 2020 

 
5 Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh –II 9431370437, 

8409285875 
May, 2020 

6 Sri Umesh Chandra Bhaiya 9973778802, 
8434840651 

June, 2020 

7 Sri Bhim Bhandari 9693355004 July, 2020 
8 Sri Bikash Pd. Tiwary 9308002137, 

7561971941 
August, 2020 

9 Sri Uttam Kumar Sinha 9939868294 September, 2020 
10 Sri Sanjay Khan 9771980881 October, 2020 
11 Sri Lakhan Mondal 9534498782 November, 2020 
12 Sri Bhuwan Ch. Mandal 9572323746 December, 2020 
 

 

 

 Sd/- 
Secretary 

D.L.S.A., Jamtara 
 


